

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6725-6726/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 03/02/2009 in RVW No. 33/2009 & WPST No. 448/2004 & CAN No. 1563/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

RANJIT KUMAR HALDER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate-on-Record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 03/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. A.K. Joseph, Adv.
 Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
 Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

 Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv
 Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Tarun Chatterjee is not a Member.
Hearing of this special leave petition may be expedited.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master